448
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
TRANSDUCERS
AND SENSORS
P599

TRANSDUCERS AND SENSORS
P599 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODELS
0.5 TO 4.5 VDC RATIOMETRIC FOR bar APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P599RCHS401C
-1 bar
8 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare
with depressor
Hirschmann® Form C
P599RCPS401C
Packard
P599RCPS402C 15 bar
P599RCHS404C
0 bar 30 bar
Hirschmann Form C
P599RCPS404C Packard
P599RCSS409C
0 bar
35 bar Shielded cable
P599RCPS405C 50 bar
Packard
P599RCSS411C 52 bar
P599RJJS412C
-1 bar
59 bar
G3/8 A external Hirschmann Form A
P599RJJS413C 159 bar
Hirshmann Form A
G3/8 A external
Packard connector
1/4 in. SAE 45°

TRANSDUCERS AND SENSORS
P599 - PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
ORDERING INFORMATION
0 TO 10 VDC FOR bar APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P599VBHS401C
-1 bar
8 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare
Hirschmann Form C
P599VCHS401C
1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
P599VCPS401C Packard
P599VBSS401C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare
Shielded cable
P599VCSS401C
1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
P599VCPS406C 9 bar Packard
P599VBSS402C
15 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare Shielded cable
P599VCHS402C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
Hirschmann Form CP599VBHS404C
0 bar 30 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare
P599VCHS404C
1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
P599VCPS404C Packard
P599VBSS404C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare Shielded cable
P599VCSS404C -1 bar 39 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
Packard
P599VCPS407C
0 bar 50 bar
Hirschmann Form C
P599VCSS405C Shielded cable
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
451
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
TRANSDUCERS AND SENSORS
4 TO 20 MA FOR bar APPLICATIONS
CODES
PRESSURE RANGE
PRESSURE PORT
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTOR
Minimum pressure
(Pmin)
Maximum pressure
(Pmax)
P599ABHS401C
-1 bar 8 bar
1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare
Hirschmann Form C
P599ACHS401C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
P599ACPS401C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor Packard
P599ABSS401C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° external flare
Shielded cable
P599ACSS401C 1/4 in. - SAE 45° internal flare with depressor
P599ABHS402C